s S
E &
Erasmsukoda  Partnerska institucija Podroéje & 5
FKKT A GRAZ02 TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAET GRAZ GRAZ Austria 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 5 1
2nd
3rd
FKKT B ARLONO09 HAUTE ECOLE "ROBERT SCHUMAN" Libramont Belgium 0531 Chemistry 1st 10 2
2nd
FKKT CZ PRAHAO01 UNIVERSITY OF CHEMISTRY AND TECHNOLOGY PRAGUE Praha 6 Czech 0531 Chemistry 1st 10 1
Republic 2nd
3rd
FKKT D AACHENO2 FACHHOCHSCHULE AACHEN AACHEN Germany 0531 Chemistry 1st 5 1
2nd
FKKT D BOCHUM01 RUHR-UNIVERSITAET BOCHUM BOCHUM Germany 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 20 2
2nd
FKKT DKALBORGO1  AALBORG UNIVERSITET Aalborg Denmark 0510 Biological and related sciences 2nd 10 2
FKKT DK ODENSEO1  SYDDANSK UNIVERSITET ODENSEM Denmark 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 50 10
2nd
FKKT E BARCELOO3  UNIVERSITAT POLITECNICA DE CATALUNYA BARCELONA Spain 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 10 1
2nd
FKKT E LA-CORUO1  UNIVERSIDADE DA CORUNA A CORUNA Spain 0531 Chemistry 1st 10 2
2nd
FKKT E SALAMANO2  UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA Salamanca Spain 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 20 2
2nd
FKKT E TENERIFO1 UNIVERSIDAD DE LA LAGUNA LA LAGUNA Spain 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 18 3
2nd
3rd
FKKT E TENERIFO1 UNIVERSIDAD DE LA LAGUNA LA LAGUNA Spain 0531 Chemistry 1st 18 3
FKKT E VALLADOO1  UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID VALLADOLID Spain 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 1st 10 2
2nd
3rd
FKKT E ZARAGOZ01  UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA Zaragoza Spain 0531 Chemistry 1st 12 2
2nd
3rd
FKKT EE TARTUO2 TARTU ULIKOOL TARTU Estonia 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 2nd 5 1
3rd
FKKT EE TARTUO2 TARTU ULIKOOL TARTU Estonia 0531 Chemistry 2nd 5 1
3rd
FKKT F PAUO1 UNIVERSITE DE PAU ET DES PAYS DE L'ADOUR PAU CEDEX France 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 2nd 3
FKKT F PAUO1 UNIVERSITE DE PAU ET DES PAYS DE L'ADOUR PAU CEDEX France 0711 Chemical engineering and processes 2nd 5
FKKT G THESSALO1  ARISTOTELIO PANEPISTIMIO THESSALONIKIS THESSALONIKI Greece 0721 Food processing 1st 30
2nd



FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

HR RIJEKAO1

HR SPLITO1

HR SPLITO1

HR SPLITO1

HR ZAGREBO1

HR ZAGREBO1

HR ZAGREBO1

HR ZAGREBO1

HU VESZPREO1

| TRENTOO1

| VARESE02

LT VILNIUSO01

LT VILNIUS02

LT VILNIUS02

MK SKOPJEO1

MK SKOPJEO1

P AVEIROO1

SVEUCILISTE U RIJECI

SVEUCILISTE U SPLITU

SVEUCILISTE U SPLITU

SVEUCILISTE U SPLITU

SVEUCILISTE U ZAGREBU

SVEUCILISTE U ZAGREBU

SVEUCILISTE U ZAGREBU

SVEUCILISTE U ZAGREBU

PANNON EGYETEM

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI TRENTO

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DELL'INSUBRIA

VILNIAUS UNIVERSITETAS

VILNIAUS GEDIMINO TECHNIKOS UNIVERSITETAS

VILNIAUS GEDIMINO TECHNIKOS UNIVERSITETAS

SS CYRIL AND METHODIUS UNIVERSITY

SS CYRIL AND METHODIUS UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSIDADE DE AVEIRO

RIJEKA

SPLIT

SPLIT

SPLIT

ZAGREB

ZAGREB

ZAGREB

ZAGREB

VESZPREM

TRENTO

VARESE

VILNIUS

VILNIUS

VILNIUS

SKOPJE

SKOPJE

AVEIRO

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Hungary

Italy

Italy

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Macedonia

Macedonia

Portugal

0512

0711

0712

0521

0711

0711

0531

0711

0711

0520

0531

0531

0531

0531

0512

0721

0711

Biochemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Environmental protection technology

Environmental sciences

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemical engineering and processes

Environment

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Biochemistry

Food processing

Chemical engineering and processes

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

10

10

10

12

18

10

10

12

12



FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

P BRAGANCO1

P LISBOA109

P LISBOA109

P PORTALEO1

PL LUBLINO1

PL LUBLINO1

PL LUBLINO1

PL POZNANO1

PL SZCZECI02

PL SZCZECI02

PL SZCZECI02

PLTORUNO1

PL WARSZAWO01

PL WARSZAWS59

RO IASIO5

RS NIS01

SKTRNAVA02

SKTRNAVA02

TR BURSA02

TR ISTANBUO7

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE BRAGANCA

UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA

UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE PORTALEGRE

UNIWERSYTET MARII CURIE-SKLODOWSKIE)

UNIWERSYTET MARII CURIE-SKLODOWSKIEJ

UNIWERSYTET MARII CURIE-SKLODOWSKIEJ

UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZA W POZNANIU

ZACHODNIOPOMORSKI UNIWERSYTET TECHNOLOGICZNY W

SZCZECINIE

ZACHODNIOPOMORSKI UNIWERSYTET TECHNOLOGICZNY W

SZCZECINIE

ZACHODNIOPOMORSKI UNIWERSYTET TECHNOLOGICZNY W

SZCZECINIE

UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA W TORUNIU

UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI

WYZSZA SZKOLA INZYNIERII | ZDROWIA W WARSZAWIE

UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN IASI

UNIVERZITET U NISU

UNIVERZITA SV. CYRILA AMETODA V TRAVNE

UNIVERZITA SV. CYRILA AMETODA V TRAVNE

BURSA TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI

YILDIZ TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

BRAGANGA

Lisboa

Lisboa

PORTALEGRE

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

Poznan

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

TORUN

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

IASI

NIS

TRNAVA

TRNAVA

Bursa

ISTANBUL

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Romania

Serbia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Turkey

Turkey

0711

0711

0531

0531

0512

0711

0531

0711

0510

0711

0531

0531

0711

0531

0711

0712

0711

0531

0711

0711

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemistry

Chemistry

Biochemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Biological and related sciences

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Environmental protection technology

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Chemical engineering and processes

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

10

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

60



FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

FKKT

TR ISTANBUO7

TR MALATYAO01

TR YALOVAO1

TR YALOVAO1

TR YALOVAO1

RS BELGRADO2

YILDIZ TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

INONU UNIVERSITESI

YALOVA UNIVERSITY

YALOVA UNIVERSITY

YALOVA UNIVERSITY

UNIVERZITET U BEOGRADU

ISTANBUL

MALATYA

YALOVA

YALOVA

YALOVA

BEOGRAD

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Serbia

0531

0711

0719

0720

0722

* Mesta za Studentske izmenjave so zagotovljena, vendar se kvota deli med vec Studijskih podrocij znotraj iste fakultete ali veC fakultet

Chemistry

Chemical engineering and processes

Engineering and engineering trades, not elsewhere
classified

Manufacturing and processing

Materials (glass, paper, plastic and wood)

711 Chemical engineering and processes

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

60

10

10



